
 

 

ABTC2025 Team 

Regional Organizing Committee 
1. Dr. Sing-Yang Chiam                           Advisory committee 

2. Ms. Pimpa Limthongkul                      Chairman of the board 

3. Dr. Davy Cheong                                 Committee 

4. Dr. Rezal Khairi bin Ahmad                 Committee 

5. Edmund A. Araga                                Committee 

6. Dr. Evyy Kartini                                    Committee 

7. Dr. Bentang Arief Budiman                 Committee 

8. Ms. Nonglak Meethong                      Committee and Secretariat 

Executive Committee 
1. Ms. Sumittra Charojrochkul                Advisory committee 

2. Mr. Suroj Sangsnit                              Advisory committee 

3. Mr. Krisda Utamote                               Advisory committee 

4. Ms. Pimpa Limthongkul                     Chairman of the Executive Board 

5. Mr. Uthane Supatti                             Committee 

6. Mr. Yossapong Laoonual                   Committee 

7. Ms. Nonglak Meethong                     Committee 

8. Ms. Panida Muangkasem                   Committee 

9. Mr. Waiard Saikong                            Committee 

10. Mr. Nattanai Kunanusont                   Committee 

11. Ms. Thanya Phraewphiphat                Committee 

12. Ms. Jiravan Monkoltanatas                 Committee and secretariat 

Academic Sub-committee 
1. Ms. Pimpa Limthongkul  Advisory committee 

2. Mr. Yossapong Laoonual  Advisory committee 

3. Mr. Nisai Fuengwarodsakul   Advisory committee 

4. Mr. Uthane Supatti   Advisory committee  

5. Ms. Nonglak Meethong  Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

6. Ms. Jiravan Mongkoltanatas  Sub-committee 

7. Ms. Priew Eiamlamai   Sub-committee 

8. Mr. Songyoot Kaewmala  Sub-committee 

9. Ms. Natthawan Prasongthum  Sub-committee  
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10. Mr. Nutthapon Wongyao  Sub-committee 

11. Mr. Waiard Saikong   Sub-committee 

12. Ms. Pariyapat Nilsalab  Sub-committee  

13. Mr. Yutthanakon Kanaphan   Sub-committee 

14. Mr. Komsak Arunmala   Sub-committee 

15. Ms. Rattiya Hongtong   Sub-committee and secretariat 

16. Ms. Pornjira Phuenhinlad  Sub-committee and assistant secretariat 

Sub-committee on Protocol, Travel, and Hospitality 
1. Ms. Pimpa Limthongkul  Advisory committee 

2. Mr. Yossapong Laoonual  Advisory committee 

3. Ms. Nonglak Meethong   Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

4. Mr. Nuwong Chollacoop  Sub-committee    

5. Mr. Kevin Soh    Sub-committee 

6. Ms. Natthawan Prasongthum  Sub-committee and secretariat 

Sub-committee on Venue and Welfare 
1. Ms. Pimpa Limthongkul  Advisory committee 

2. Ms. Panida Muangkasem  Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

3. Mr. Nuwong Chollacoop  Sub-committee 

4. Mr. Ukrit Sahapatsombut  Sub-committee    

5. Mr. Suradit Umeno   Sub-committee and secretariat 

Sub-committee on Publicity 
1. Mr. Suroj Sangsnit   Advisory committee 

2. Mr. Krisda Utamote   Advisory committee 

3. Mr. Waiard Saikong   Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

4. Ms. Ratiporn Munprom  Sub-committee 

5. Mr. Vitchapol Motaneeyachart Sub-committee 

6. Mr. Kasiean Sukemoke  Sub-committee 

7. Ms. Nonglak Meethong  Sub-committee 

8. Mr. Kevin Soh    Sub-committee 

9. Mr. Ukrit Sahapatsombut  Sub-committee  

10. Ms. Priew Eiamlamai   Sub-committee and secretariat 
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Sub-committee on Registration 
1. Mr. Nattanai Kunanusont  Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

2. Ms. Rumon Pitanchote  Sub-committee 

3. Ms. Vasinee Mekwatthana  Sub-committee and secretariat 

Sub-committee on Finance 
1. Ms. Thanya Phraewphiphat  Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

2. Mr. Kitchanon Ruangjirakit  Sub-committee 

3. Ms. Panpanat Tesatchabut  Sub-committee and secretariat 

Sub-committee on Fundraising 
1. Ms. Pimpa Limthongkul  Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

2. Ms. Nonglak Meethong  Sub-committee 

3. Mr. Yossapong Laoonual  Sub-committee 

4. Ms. Monthira Watcharasukarn Sub-committee 

5. Ms. Saovalak Yianggamonsing Sub-committee 

6. Ms. Rumon Pitanchote  Sub-committee 

7. Ms. Vasinee Mekwatthana  Sub-committee and assistant secretariat 

8. Mr. Kevin Soh    Sub-committee 

9. Mr. Denise Ho    Sub-committee  

10. Ms. Kornwika Chaiprateep  Sub-committee and secretariat 

11. Ms. Putthirat Kannakate  Sub-committee and assistant secretariat 

Sub-committee on Secretariat 
1. Ms. Jiravan Mongkoltanatas  Chairperson of the Sub-committee 

2. Mr. Nattanai Kunanusont  Sub-committee 

3. Ms. Panida Muangkasem  Sub-committee 

4. Mr. Suradit Umeno   Sub-committee and secretariat 


